®
TYPE
AL-19-AH Cut Sheet* 060214
area LIGHTS
AL-19-HH-AH  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:

MOUNTING:  FA-03 black 9" ABS stake, tapped 1/2" NPS
FINISH:  Unfinished copper. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
AL-19-HHAH-COP	 Copper 8" Hammered Hat	 20w T3 Halogen	 3.0 lbs.
AL-19-HHAH-F-COP	 Copper 8" Hammered Hat, Finial	 20w T3 Halogen	 3.0 lbs.
AL-19-SM-HHAH-COP	 Copper 5.5" Hammered Hat	 20w T3 Halogen	 3.0 lbs.
AL-19-SM-HHAH-F-COP	 Copper 5.5" Hammered Hat, Finial	 20w T3 Halogen	 3.0 lbs.
AL-19-HHAH-COP
AL-19-HHAH-F-COP
AL-19-SM-
HHAH-F-COP